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PAED7100 Principles to Genetic Counselling (Semester 2)

Course Coordinator(s):

(Tel no.: 2255 4482; Email: bhychung@hku.hk)

Dr BHY Chung, Department of Paediatrics and Adolescent Medicine

Delivery Mode of Lectures:

Online

Lecture Venue:

E-Learning Platform

Final Examination:

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 (9:30 - 11:30 am)
Room 4, Library Extension, HKU Main Campus

Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer
1 | 06.01.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 The Basics of Genetic Counselling Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
2 | 13.01.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Genetic Counselling in Action — Skills in Dr BHY Chung,
communication; Ethical, Legal and Social Dr CCY Mak
considerations
3 | 20.01.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Science in Stories - Family History Collection | Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
4 | 27.01.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Stories in Science - Risk Assessment Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
5 | 03.02.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Beyond a Signature - Informed Consent Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
6 | 17.02.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Beyond a Report - Results Disclosure Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
7 | 24.02.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Case Study Series (Prenatal & Non-Invasive | Dr BHY Chung,
Prenatal Testing) Dr CCY Mak
8 | 02.03.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Case Study Series (Paediatrics) Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
9 | 09.03.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Case Study Series (Adult Hereditary Cancer) | Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak
10 | 23.03.2024 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 Summary Dr BHY Chung,
Dr CCY Mak

* Amendments to lectures titles for redistribution of content in course but there is no change in syllabus
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